
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1011 Union Street, #940

Oakland, CA  94607
(510) 879-1944

boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Approval by Board of Education of Change Order No. 2 to Construction Contract with El Camino Paving,
Sunnyvale, CA, for the latter to remove play yard sub-grade soil holding moisture and replace with base rock in
conjunction with the Grass Valley Elementary School Paving Replacement Project in the amount of $31,853.00,
increasing the Agreement from $432,559.00 to $464,412.00. All other terms and conditions of the Agreement
remain in full force and effect.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 08-3228, Version: 1

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 1/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

